
Meadowbrook 2023-24 School Suppy List

Kindergarten 1 Pk SchoolKidz Wipes, Antibacterial, Moisturizing, Canister, 35 Ct.
1 Pr Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
4 Ea Papermate Pen, Felt Tip, 'Flair', Medium Point, Black
4 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black
2 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box
3 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
3 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz.
1 Ea C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Green
1 Ea C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Yellow
1 Ea C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Blue
4 Pk C-Line Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk
1 Ea School Smart Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1", White
1 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

1st Grade 4 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black
1 Pk SchoolKidz Wipes, Antibacterial, Moisturizing, Canister, 35 Ct.
1 St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/Set
6 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black
2 Pk 3M 'Post-It' Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pd
2 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.
2 Ea Papermate Eraser, Vinyl, 'Magic Rub', Latex Free, Large
1 Pr Maped Scissors, 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst
3 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
1 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box
4 Ea Papermate Pen, Felt Tip, 'Flair', Medium Point, Black
5 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz
1 PK C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pckt, 3-Hole, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu
1 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

2nd Grade 2 Pk SchoolKidz Wipes, Antibacterial, Moisturizing, Canister, 35 Ct.
3 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black
1 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set
3 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.
2 Ea SchoolKidz Pen, Felt Tip, Fine Point, Black
1 Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
1 Pr SchoolKidz Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
2 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
6 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
2 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box
1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu
1 Pk SchoolKidz Notebooks, Spiral, 3Pk, WR, 70Ct, Blue/Red/Grn



1 Ea CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
3 Ea Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd
1 Ea School Smart Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1", White
1 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.
1 Pk C-Line Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk
1 St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

3rd Grade 1 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Asst. Colors, Wide Tip, 12/Set
1 Ea School Smart Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.
1 Ea Staedtler Sharpener, Pencil, Single Hole, Cylinder
1 Ea Clorox Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 70 Ct
5 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.
1 St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/Set
5 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black
1 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set
2 Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
1 Pk SchoolKidz Notebooks, Spiral, 2Pk, WR, 70Ct, Blue/Red
3 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz
5 Ea CLI Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free
3 Ea Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd
1 Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow
2 Ea SchoolKidz Pen, Felt Tip, Fine Point, Black
2 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct
1 Pk SchoolKidz Folders, 2 Pocket, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu

4th Grade 2 Ea Cleancut Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 35 Ct.
1 Ea SchoolKidz Protractor, Plastic, Clear, 6", 180 Degrees
1 Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
1 Pk SchoolKidz Notebooks, Spiral, 3Pk, WR, 70Ct, Blue/Red/Grn
1 Pk SchoolKidz Folders, 2 Pocket, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
1 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 10/Set
1 St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
4 Ea CLI Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black
2 Ea SchoolKidz Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Blue
1 Ea SchoolKidz Pen, Felt Tip, Fine Point, Black
3 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz
5 Ea CLI Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free
1 St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set
1 Pr SchoolKidz Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
3 Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow
1 Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Orange
4 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
2 Ea Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd



1 Ea School Smart Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.
1 Ea Maped Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister
1 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

5th Grade 1 Ea School Smart Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.
1 St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set
6 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black
1 Pk SchoolKidz Wipes, Antibacterial, Moisturizing, Canister, 35 Ct.
1 Pr SchoolKidz Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
6 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black
4 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.
2 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
2 Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow
1 Pk SchoolKidz Notebooks, Spiral, 5Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pur
1 Pk SchoolKidz Folders, 2 Pocket, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
1 Ea Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd
1 Ea Maped Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister
2 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct


